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From: Martell Menlove <martellmenlove@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, Nov 14, 2023 at 10:19 AM
Subject: Docket No. 23-001-03
To: John Delaney <jdelaney@utah.gov>, jo heninger <joheninger@gmail.com>, <wilson@cbgkr.com>, Dixie Wilson
<zzgravar@aol.com>, Chris Parker <chrisparker@utah.gov>, Patricia Elizabet Schmid <pschmid@agutah.gov>, Patrick 
Grecu <pgrecu@agutah.gov>, Madison Galt <mgalt@utah.gov>, Martell Menlove <martell.menlove@gmail.com>, Ronda 
Menlove <rondamenlove@gmail.com>

Mr Delaney,

We have received and reviewed the findings and conclusions from our hearing. 

In considering whether or not to file for a formal review or rehearing, we do have a few questions concerning such a 
review or rehearing of our complaint. if it would be appropriate, could you please reply to the following questions:

1. Who would be the individual responsible for conducting the review or
rehearing?

2. Would we be allowed to provide additional comments concerning the findings

 and conclusions where we believe errors may have occurred?
3. Would we be allowed to provide evidence that we believe may shed additional

 light on testimonies provided by Bridgerland Water Company in the initial 
 hearing?

Thanks again for your time and effort on behalf of our complaint. We look forward to hearing from you concerning these 
questions as soon as possible so that we can make a decision concerning filing for a review or rehearing.

Sincerely,
Martell and Ronda Menlove
1874 West Cedar Ridge Drive
435-265-2635
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